Corrigendum — 1st

NIT: AA:CDT:ILL dated 215t June 2017
Date: 11*" July 2017

With respect to aforesaid NIT for “Internet connectivity 40 Mbps (1:1) through leased line”
following amendments are done:

The due date of submission and opening of bid is extended herewith from 12.07.2017 to
19.07.2017.

Accordingly, the tender documents can be submitted on or before 19.07.2017 up to 1600
hours. The offers received in time shall be opened on 19.07.2017 at 1630 hours.
Rest all the terms and conditions of the original NIT shall remain same.

Fr-, |~

DGM (CDT)

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited,

CDT-Hall, 2nd Floor, HRD & ESI Complex,
Plot no. 25, Sector-16a, Noida (UP) — 201301.



